
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
124 
111 
133 
112 
104 
146 
128 
188 
177 
193 
171 
123 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Theo Kekati 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Nadim Khneisser 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Kamal Al Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij (N) 
Prajit Patel 
Jack Carless (N) 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
1:00.761 
1:01.213 
1:01.262 
1:01.440 
1:01.525 
1:01.590 
1:01.609 
1:01.904 
1:02.116 
1:03.258 
1:04.209 
1:07.382 

In Lap 
8 
8 
6 
9 
9 
8 
4 
2 
3 
8 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.452 
0.501 
0.679 
0.764 
0.829 
0.848 
1.143 
1.355 
2.497 
3.448 
6.621 

Gap 

0.452 
0.049 
0.178 
0.085 
0.065 
0.019 
0.295 
0.212 
1.142 
0.951 
3.173 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
3 
3 
9 
8 
3 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #146, #111, #124, #128 - Fastest Lap invalidated - Exceeding Track limits 

Printed: 12/11/2016 4:23:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 2 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 2 

Qualifying Mini Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:04:14 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

11/11/2016 09:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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